MONTHLY TREASURER REPORT MARCH 2024

Bank Accounts

General

Jp

Road and Bridge
Bond

OEBT

DEBT

Accounts Payable
Bond Proceeds
ARP

TOTAL

Investments

General Checking 862
Road and Bridge CK 870
FM/Lateral CK 888
OEBT CK 896

TEXPOOL General
TEXPOOL R&B
TEXPOOL OEBT

TOTAL

Total Funds Available

Beginning
Balance

$19,586,632.14
$60,298.02
$10,171,457.75
$70,550.53
$910,141.79
$322/297.80
$931,138.49
$524,159.46
$481,082.77
$33,057,758.75

$6,530,074.11
$2,176,691.36
$1,088,345.69
$133,866.51
$2,099.46
$1,638.29
$1,755.74
$9,934,471.16

Deposits

$1,273,261.97
$56,548.39
$615,403.81
$331.63
$27,428.42
$46,383.09
$1,772,297.33
$884.20
$1,185.71
$3,793,724.55

$30,694.93
$10,231.64
$5,115.82
$629.25
$9.60
$7.44
$8.06
$46,696.74

Debits

$1,904,629.32
$44,437.90
$700,517.11
$0.00
$159,657.94
$0.00
$1,747,372.71
$0.00
$347,748.50
$4,904,363.48

$0.00
$S0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Ending Balance

$18,955,264.79
$72,408.51
$10,086,344.45
$70,882.16
$777,912.27
$368,680.89
$956,063.11
$525,043.66
$134,519.98
$31,947,119.82

$6,560,769.04
$2,186,923.00
$1,093,461.51
$134,495.76
$2,109.06
$1,645.73
$1,763.80
$9,981,167.90

$41,928,287.72

Outstanding

$0.00

$0.00

Total Interest
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Interest YTD

$238,517.78
$675.27
$125,911.74
$972.20
$13,421.03
$10,303.28
$8,904.49
$2,521.79
$10,168.71

$89,986.00
$29,995.33
$14,997.66
$1,844.72
$27.80
$21.84
$23.31
$548,292.95




AFFIDAVIT:
I, Bryan Haevischer, Treasurer, in and for the County of Austin, State of Texas, do present the foregoing Monthly Report to .

be true and correct statement, to the best of my knowledge, of all accounts under the control of the County Treasurer
for the month of MARCH 2024.

R — DOt N
BRYAN HAEVISCHER, Treasurer, Austin County, Texas 'DIANE DAY, County Clerk[Austin Coun ﬁmm
SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN THIS __\ @ DAY OF ﬂb E/Ogé , 2025.

Commissioners' Court having reviewed the Treasurer's Report presented, having taken reasonable steps to ensure its accuracy and based
upon presentations of the Treasurer's Office approve the report, subject to the independent auditor's review and request that it be filed with
the official minutes of this meeting. In addition, the below signatures affirm that the Treasurer's Report complies with statutes as referenced

(LGC 114.026(c)}.

Tim Lapham, County Judge

oy 4 Dbt 2

GREGORYMIKEL, Commissioner Pct.#1 ROBERT W. RINN, 9@ Pct.#2

ERNY, Cgmmissioner Pct.#3 OI:ur_“WmU. Ooi?_mm_o:Q Pct.#4

ATTEST: A CER
RQ AQ Attést:
DIANE

CALpl ~ Atp— Austjn

DIANE DAY, County Clerk, Austin County, ?wN BY: Deputy ey
SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN THIS ___ /<7 7ALDAY OF k&&:\&\vrq\rll 2025. YL
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